Position

Foreman

Utility Technician
Utility Technician
Utility Worker Il
Utility Worker Il
Utility Worker Il
Utility Worker Il
Utility Worker Il
Utility Worker |

Other Positions Held Special District

Fallbrook Public Utility District
Fallbrook Public Utility District
Fallbrook Public Utility District
Fallbrook Public Utility District
Fallbrook Public Utility District
Fallbrook Public Utility District
Fallbrook Public Utility District
Fallbrook Public Utility District
Fallbrook Public Utility District

Department Total Wages

Collections $107,542
Collections $81,967
Collections $71,497
Collections $67,779
Collections $62,745
Collections $61,611
Collections $58,249
Collections $25,153
Collections $14,352

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,061
$27,155
$32,190
$18,894
$25,098
$29,843
$17,143

$7,603

$3,885



