Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Foreman		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Collections	\$107,542	\$38,061
Utility Technician		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Collections	\$81,967	\$27,155
Utility Technician		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Collections	\$71,497	\$32,190
Utility Worker II		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Collections	\$67,779	\$18,894
Utility Worker II		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Collections	\$62,745	\$25,098
Utility Worker II		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Collections	\$61,611	\$29,843
Utility Worker II		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Collections	\$58,249	\$17,143
Utility Worker II		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Collections	\$25,153	\$7,603
Utility Worker I		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Collections	\$14,352	\$3,885